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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 20:20 Indian Raj 6.60 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 12.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 18:50 Power Link 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 14.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 18:20 Viola Park 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 12.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 17:50 Emirates 2.12 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 14.7
\Wolverhampto |Currency
n (A.W)

Single 30th 16:50 Gibraltar 2.74 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 15:35 Bangor- |Llandinabo Lad 2.16 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 17.7
on-Dee

Single 30th 15:05 Bangor- |Vereina 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 19.7
on-Dee

Single 30th 14:50 Lingfield |Brigand 8.40 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.7
(A.W)

Single 30th 12:55 Imperial 2.46 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18.7
Newcastle Alcazar

Single 30th 12:30 Lingfield |Takeoneforthet 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 23.7
(A.W) eam

Single 29th 18:00 Kempton |Dizzy G 9.60 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 25.7
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:45 Silverturnstogol 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.63 26.7
Southwell d
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:45 Break The 6.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.07
Southwell Silence
(A.W)

Single 29th 14:00 Apache Blaze 6.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.07
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 28th 19:00 Spirit Of Angel 2.94 2.00 Non-runner - 27.07
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 15:50 Taunton [Dan Gun 3.65 1.00 Win 1 2.39 27.07

Single 28th 15:30 Lingfield |Vincenzo 9.80 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 24.68
(A.W) Coccotti

Single 28th 15:10 Ffos Las |Truckers Cailin 4.40 1.00 Win 1 3.40 25.68

Single 28th 13:45 Taunton |Easyrun De 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 22.28

Vassy

Single 27th 19:10 Kempton |Ocala 6.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.28
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:10 Kempton|In The Cove 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 25.28
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:40 Kempton |Fantasy 7.80 1.00 Win 1 5.44 26.28
(A.W) Believer

Single 27th 15:15 Hereford |Conas Taoi 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.84

Single 27th 15:05 Tynecastle 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.84
Southwell Park
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:20 Ecu De La 4.20 1.00 Win 1 3.20 22.84
\Wetherby Noverie

Single 27th 14:20 Dustin Des 3.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.64
\Wetherby Mottes



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3986
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3986

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 13:35 Hereford |Cock A Doodle 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 20.64
Doo
Single 26th 19:20 Katherine 8.80 2.00 Win 1 15.60 22.64
\Wolverhampto [Place
n (A.W)
Single 26th 18:50 Hooflepuff 7.80 2.00 Win 1 13.60 7.04
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 18:50 Chinese 6.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -6.56
Wolverhampto [Alphabet
n (A.W)
Single 26th 18:20 Natty Night 3.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.56
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 15:20 Paricolor 2.60 2.00 Win 1 3.20 -3.56
Sedgefield
Single 26th 15:20 Dew Pond 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6.76
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:50 Late Date 3.75 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -4.76
Sedgefield
Single 26th 12:50 Emma Lamb 2.16 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -3.76
Sedgefield
Single 24th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Song Of The 3.25 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -1.76
Sky
Single 24th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Goodtoknow 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.7599999999
9999
Single 24th 14:10 Uttoxeter(Bob Ford 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 0.24000000000
001
Single 24th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Flow Away 8.20 2.00 Win 1 14.40 -2.51
Single 24th 13:10 Uttoxeter|ldee De Garde 2.54 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.91
Single 23rd 19:10 Brother In 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -15.91
Wolverhampto |Arms
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:40 Haydock |Know The 3.65 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -13.91
Score
Single 23rd 15:25 Presence Of 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -11.91
Huntingdon Mind
Single 23rd 15:05 Lingfield |Mercenary 4.70 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14.91
(A.W) Rose
Single 23rd 14:25 Haydock |Lisnagar Oscar 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -13.91
Single 23rd 13:20 Lingfield |Avorisk Et 4.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.91
(A.W) Perils
Single 23rd 12:55 Ascot Highest Sun 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.91
Single 22nd 15:45 Ascot Speed 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.91
Company
Single 22nd 15:00 Catterick |[Mr Mafia 19.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -8.91
Single 22nd 12:45 Catterick |Dallas Cowboy 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 -6.91
Single 21st 14:40 Market |Urbanist 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.25 -24.91
Rasen
Single 21st 14:15 Crossley 2.94 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.16
\Wincanton Tender
Single 21st 14:05 Market |Rocco 2.94 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.16
Rasen
Single 21st 14:05 Market |Buster 6.40 3.00 Win 1 16.20 -26.16
Rasen Valentine
Single 21st 13:35 Market |Teescomponen 7.60 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -42.36
Rasen ts Lad
Single 20th 18:40 Kempton |Ballylemon 2.66 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -39.36
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:40 Kempton |Cranberry 2.42 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -38.36
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:40 Kempton |Sir Rodneyredb 4.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -36.36
(A.W) lood
Single 20th 15:10 Warwick |Theatre Guide 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -35.36
Single 20th 14:40 Warwick |Flinck 4.30 1.00 Win 1 3.30 -34.36
Single 20th 13:45 Quiz Master 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -37.66
Chepstow
Single 20th 13:05 Warwick |Rosemary 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -35.66

Russet




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 12:50 Hexham |Sleepy Haven 7.40 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -34.66
Single 19th 17:45 Rideson 2.28 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -32.66
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:15 Story Of Light 2.32 2.00 Win 1 1.98 -30.66
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Theo's Charm 3.85 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32.64
Single 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Barntown 2.92 1.00 Win 1 1.92 -31.64
Single 19th 14:00 Lingfield |Troubled Soul 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.56
Single 19th 14:00 Lingfield |Ruby Yeats 4.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32.56
Single 19th 13:30 Lingfield |Yaa Salaam 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -31.56
Single 19th 13:00 Lingfield |Karakoram 3.35 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29.56
Single 18th 15:50 Yasir 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.56
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 15:00 Big Meadow 2.94 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -27.56
Plumpton
Single 18th 14:50 Traveller 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.56
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 14:00 Juge Et Parti 2.82 1.00 Win 1 1.82 -25.56
Plumpton
Single 18th 13:20 Schumli 3.80 1.00 Non-runner - -27.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 15:15 Fontwell |Minella 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -27.38
\Voucher
Single 17th 15:15 Fontwell |Howlongisafoot 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -31.38
Single 17th 12:55 Fontwell |Reallyradical 3.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29.38
Single 17th 12:45 Duc De 4.40 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -28.38
Cheltenham  [Beauchene
Single 17th 12:25 Fontwell |Pleney 3.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -31.71
Single 17th 12:25 Fontwell |Good News 2.62 1.00 Win 1 1.62 -30.71
Single 16th 12:30 Fitzroy 3.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -32.33
\Wetherby
Single 15th 14:00 The Mulcair 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -31.33
Southwell
Single 15th 13:40 My 6.80 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -43.33
Newcastle Manekineko
Single 15th 12:50 Grand Coureur 2.88 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -40.33
Southwell
Single 14th 14:35 Taunton |Southfield 3.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -38.33
Stone
Single 14th 13:15 Ludlow |Getariver 2.24 1.00 Win 1 1.24 -37.33
Single 13th 14:35 Exeter |De Name 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -38.57
Evades Me
Single 13th 14:35 Exeter |Cloudy Glen 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -35.57
Single 12th 15:20 Lingfield |Tanrudy 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -33.57
Single 12th 14:50 Lingfield |Never Equalled 7.40 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 -31.57
Single 12th 14:00 Hereford |Jurys Out 4.10 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 -29.57
Single 11th 15:15 Kempton |The Kings 2.92 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -27.57
Baby
Single 10th 15:05 Ffos Las |Shapiro 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -24.57
Single 10th 13:15 Sandown|The Flying 8.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.57
Sofa
Single 9th 12:45 Kelso Oscar 2.60 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -21.57
Ceremony
Single 8th 19:55 Broughton 2.76 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -17.57
Chelmsford Excels
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:05 Swansdown 3.85 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.57
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:45 Dundalk |Sheranda 2.33 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -14.57
(A.W)
Single 8th 14:55 Warwick |La Cavsa 2.94 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -12.57

Nostra




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 8th 14:10 Hexham |First Account 3.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.57

Single 8th 14:00 Fontwell |Sensulano 2.36 2.00 Win 1 2.72 -10.57

Single 8th 13:50 Warwick |Maire Banrigh 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -13.29

Single 8th 13:35 Hexham |Bingo D'Olivate 3.55 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -15.29

Single 7th 17:40 Auchterarder 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.29
Southwell
(AW)

Single 7th 16:40 Mr Kodi 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.29
Southwell
(A-W)

Single 7th 16:00 Darlyn 3.70 1.00 Win 1 2.70 -12.29
Sedgefield

Single 7th 15:50 Market |Pride Of Lecale 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.69 -14.99
Rasen

Single 7th 14:45 Market |Sojourn 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -16.68
Rasen

Single 7th 14:35 Newbury |Floressa 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.68

Single 6th 20:10 Kempton [Percy's Prince 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.68
(A.W)

Single 6th 19:40 Kempton |Kitaabaat 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -17.68
(AW)

Single 6th 15:25 Goldencard 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -26.68
Musselburgh

Single 6th 14:50 Glimpse Of 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -28.93
Musselburgh |Gold

Single 5th 19:10 Kempton |Thechildren'Str 7.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -27.93
(A.W) ust

Single 5th 18:40 Kempton |Excellent 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.93
(A.W) George

Single 5th 18:10 Kempton|You Don't Own 3.65 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25.93
(A.W) Me

Single 5th 18:10 Kempton |Fair Sabra 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.93
(AW)

Single 5th 17:40 Kempton |Prairie Moppins 6.20 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -23.93
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:40 Kempton |Chateau 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.93
(A.W) Peapod

Single 5th 17:10 Kempton |Grand Bazaar 8.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.93
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:10 Kempton |First Receiver 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.93
(AW)

Single 5th 16:40 Kempton |Four Mile 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.93
(A.W) Bridge

Single 5th 16:15 Exeter |Sandy Boy 2.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.93

Single 5th 15:40 Exeter |Guardia Top 2.94 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.93

Single 5th 15:00 Lilkian 3.35 1.00 Win 1 2.35 -16.93
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 15:00 Astrozone 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.28
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:40 Exeter |Padleyourownc 2.66 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -18.28

anoe

Single 5th 13:10 Exeter |Cat Tiger 2.46 5.00 Win 1 7.30 -13.28

Single 4th 19:45 The Bull 6.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.58
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 19:45 Independence 7.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.58
Newcastle Day
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:45 Searanger 5.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -18.58
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:15 Corked 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.58
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:40 Dancing 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.58
Newcastle Leopard

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 15:30 Kempton |Code Of 4.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15.58
(A.W) Conduct

Single 4th 13:40 Get The 3.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10.58
Plumpton Appeal

Single 4th 13:30 Kempton |Sheila's 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.58
(A.W) Showcase

Single 4th 13:30 Kempton |Pempie 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.58
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:45 Naas Riven Light 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -3.58

Single 3rd 14:30 Carlisle |Lostintranslatio 1.54 1.00 Win 1 0.54 0.42

n
Single 3rd 13:55 Carlisle |Frightened 5.90 1.00 Win 1 4.66 -0.12
Rabbit

Single 3rd 12:35 Rafiot 3.75 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -4.78
Huntingdon

Single 2nd 19:30 Parknacilla 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:30 J'Ouvert 5.30 1.00 Win 1 4.30 0.22
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:30 Cashel 5.60 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.08
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:45 Century Dream 2.63 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3.08
Newmarket

Single 2nd 15:25 Ayr Leoncavallo 5.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.08

Single 2nd 14:15 Ayr Taxmeifyoucan 5.30 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.92

Single 2nd 13:00 Ascot Ecco 2.72 3.00 Win 1 5.16 1.92

Single 2nd 12:50 Late Romantic 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -3.24
\Wetherby

Single 1st 19:45 Dundalk |Surrounding 2.38 2.00 Win 1 2.76 -8.24
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:00 Hill Hollow 4.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 18:30 Glenties 1.80 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:25 Kyllachy 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8
Newcastle Warrior
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:25 Hard Solution 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -7
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:15 Carey Street 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -6
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:50 Uttoxeter|Stupid Cupid 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4

Single 1st 15:05 Catamaran Du 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3
\Wetherby Seuil

Single 1st 12:00 Keats 1.98 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
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https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
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